
DATE DAY TIME EXAMINATION
NO. OF 

STUDENTS

15-02-2024 Thursday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Entrepreneurship (066) 20

22-02-2024 Thursday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM English Core (301) 83

27-02-2024 Tuesday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Chemistry (043) 29

04-03-2024 Monday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Physics (042) 29

09-03-2024 Saturday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Mathematics (041) 20

09-03-2024 Saturday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Applied Mathematics (241) 15

12-03-2024 Tuesday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Physical Education (048) 34

15-03-2024 Friday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Psychology (037) 17

18-03-2024 Monday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Economics (030) 54

19-03-2024 Tuesday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Biology (044) 9

23-03-2024 Saturday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Accountancy (055) 38

27-03-2024 Wednesday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Business Studies (054) 38

28-03-2024 Thursday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM History (027) 7

01-04-2024 Monday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Sociology (039) 9

02-04-2024 Tuesday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Informatics Practices (065) 4

02-04-2024 Tuesday 10.30 AM - 1.30 PM Computer Science (083) 8
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